�
TOWER LIGHTS
PTE Ø56mm LED Modular Style Steady & Flashing with Buzzer
Order Information Dimensions
LED modular components
Bright & even light distribution through prism-cut lenses
Fast & easy assembly with inter-locking construction
3 base body options
Optional 85dB Buzzer (fixed or adjustable volume)
NEMA 4x / IP65 rated
RoHS compliant
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Body Units
Body Type Voltage
Part Number
Steady Steady & Flashing
Lead Wire
Connection
Pole
Mounting
AC 90~240V PTE-A-FF PTE-AF-FF
DC/AC 24V PTE-A-02 PTE-AF-02
Surface
Mounting
AC 90~240V PTE-S-FF PTE-SF-FF
DC/AC 24V PTE-S-02 PTE-SF-02
Terminal
Connection
Pole
Mounting
AC 90~240V PTE-TP-FF PTE-TPF-FF
DC/AC 24V PTE-TP-02 PTE-TPF-02
Surface
Mounting
AC 90~240V PTE-TC-FF PTE-TCF-FF
DC/AC 24V PTE-TC-02 PTE-TCF-02
LED Modules
LED Color
Part Number
Standard Module Dome Head Module
RED PTE-02R PTD-02R
Yellow PTE-02Y PTD-02Y
Green PTE-02G PTD-02G
Blue PTE-02B PTD-02B
*Clear PTE-02C PTD-02C
*Clear Module cannot be used with Buzzer.
Buzzer Kits (Optional)
Buzzer Style Part Number
Fixed Sound Level MPZ-56F